
 

 

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

Moorestowm, New Jersey 

BELL CHOIR 

2021 – 2022  

 
First Rehearsal:  Tuesday, September 7 
 

Director: Kathy Gunsallus 856-220-7002 
 

Regular Rehearsals:  Tuesdays,  6:00 – 6:50 
 
All services are at 8:30 and in loft  unless otherwise noted 

 
 

Tue  Sep.    7     6:00   First Rehearsal 
 
Sun. Sept.  26   Service   

 
Sun. Oct.   31    Service 

 
Sun. Dec.    5    Service  
 

Sun. Dec.   19   Service         
  
Tue. Dec.   28      No rehearsal 

 
Tue.  Jan.     4       Rehearsals Resume 

 
Sun. Jan.     23    Service 
 

Sun. Feb.    27    Service 
 

Sun. Mar.    13    Service 
 
Sun.  Apr.      3   Service 

 
Tue. Apr.    12 & 19     No Rehearsals   

 
Sun.   May    8     Service   
 

End of Season 
  


